
35N15H

34N23

35N15F

35N15E

15

10

22

11

14

23

3

9

2

21

16

4

Legend
Eiler Fire Perimeter
Project Area 4

Proposed Treatment
Reforestation

Fuels Treatment
Hand
Mechanical

Salvage
Ground-Based
Helicopter

Land Ownership
Forest Service
Other Owner

Eiler Fire Salvage and Restoration Project
Hat Creek Ranger District

Lassen National Forest
Alternative 1 Area 4 Map

± 0 0.5 10.25
Miles

T34N, R3E


